ASDX DO Series
Digital Output Pressure Sensors
0 psi to 1 psi through
0 psi to 30 psi
DESCRIPTION
The ASDX DO Series pressure sensors are fully calibrated and
temperature compensated with on-board Application Specific
Integrated Circuitry (ASIC). These DIP (Dual In-line Package)

Copyright © 2007 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
FIGURE 6. NOMENCLATURE TREE
ORDER GUIDE
Differential
Catalog Listing(1)
Gage
Catalog Listing
Absolute
Catalog Listing
Pressure Range Output
ASDX001D44R-DO ASDX001G24R-DO – 0 psi to 1.0 psi 19A − E66
ASDX001D44D-DO – – – 800 ± 600
ASDX005D44R-DO ASDX005G24R-DO – 0 psi to 5.0 psi 19A − E66
ASDX005D44D-DO – – – 800 ± 600
ASDX015D44R-DO ASDX015G24R-DO ASDX015A24R-DO 0 psi to 15 psi 19A − E66
ASDX015D44D-DO – – – 800 ± 600
ASDX030D44R-DO ASDX030G24R-DO ASDX030A24R-DO 0 psi to 30 psi 19A − E66
ASDX030D44D-DO – – – 800 ± 600
Note:
1. May also be used in gage applications.
 WARNING
PERSONAL INJURY